

Record Entry

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Const. of Road from MR-N/					
19-20. 2742. West/20 is in Cont.					
Block under New Maintenance (MR).					
DWD Road to Sambaoso.					
Name of Agency: - Shree. Anandh. Mittals Const.					
Pvt. Ltd. Bazaarj. Motipur. Mx12.					
Nos. of Agreement: - 160. M20/2019-20.					
Date of work order: - 13/12/2019.					
Date of Completion: - 12/9/2020.					
Actual date of Completion: - Work in progress.					
1. Clearing and grubbing road					
Land - do - do - do - Comp. E/L.					
1x27.58x30x1.0 = 3480.00 m ²					
3480.00 m ²					
say 0.348 Hec.					
2. Const. of granular sub-base by					
providing well graded material					
- do - do - do - Comp. E/L					
2x127.120x0.90x0.10 = 2.59 m ³					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Abstract of cost
(1/1) Clearing and grubbing road land -- do -- do -- comp.					
Qty. void 7 MB. Page ①					
					$0.348 \text{ Hec} @ 49496.70/\text{Hec} = 17225 = \text{w}$
(2/3) Cost of granular sub base by providing well graded material -- do -- do -- comp.					
Qty. void 9 MB. Page ③					
					$57.86 \text{ m}^2 @ 1871.76/\text{m}^2 = 108265 = \text{w}$
(3/4) Providing laying & spreading and Compacting Stone -- do -- do -- comp.					
Qty. void 8 MB. Page ⑤					
					$31.22 \text{ m}^3 @ 3317.86/\text{m}^3 = 103584 = \text{w}$
(4/5) Providing laying & spreading and Compacting stone -- do -- do -- comp.					
Qty. void 9 MB. Page ⑦					
					$45.10 \text{ m}^3 @ 3088.53/\text{m}^3 = 138984 = \text{w}$
(5/6) Providing and laying & applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion -- do -- do -- comp.					
Qty. void 7 MB. Page ⑨					
					$660.10 \text{ m}^2 @ 40.52/\text{m}^2 = 24312 = \text{w}$
(6/7) Providing and applying topk					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Cost of the bituminous concrete					
--do--do--comp					
Qty. used 9MB. Page (15)					
					$7047.33 \text{ m}^2 @ 13.75 / \text{m}^2 = 96901 = \text{m}$
(7/8) Providing laying rolling of close-grained premix surfacing					
--do--do--comp					
Qty. used 9MB. Page (11)					
					$600.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 190.27 / \text{m}^2 = 114162 = \text{m}$
(8/9) Providing and laying semi-dense bituminous concrete					
--do--do--comp					
Qty. used 9MB. Page (16)					
					$161.18 \text{ m}^3 @ 9677.24 / \text{m}^3 = 1559778 = \text{m}$
(9/18) Providing and laying hot applied					
--do--do--comp					
Qty. used 9MB. Page (17)					
					$348.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 735.40 / \text{m}^2 = 255919 = \text{m}$
(10/19) Providing and laying hot applied					
--do--do--comp					
Qty. used 9MB. Page (17)					
					$4.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 735.40 / \text{m}^2 = 2942 = \text{m}$
					$2422072 = \text{m}$
Add 01% labour cess					$24221 = \text{m}$
" 12% GST					$290649 = \text{m}$
Continuation					$2736942 = \text{m}$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				87	2236942.10
(Average 10.10% of previous measurement)					2236942.10
					2463248.10
10/11/2020					
10/11/2020					
Carried over to 20 for this bill.					
2.5m to 9.5m - 5m approx		25.93	25.55	85	14284.10
9.5m to 23.6m - "		18.52	25.41	57	2618.10
23.6m to 60.0m - "		19.63	116.85	2	2299.10
60.0m to 45m - "		37.64	116.42	69	16184.10

11.2m - "		6.44	26.35	52	2225.10
53 to 22.4m - "		54.45	26.48	21	24958.10
11.2m - "		10.80	26.34	57	3737.10
13.2m to 2.07m - "		16.21	26.20	24	2619.10
9.5m to 4.25m - "		13.8	20.52	96	23225.10
4.75m below - "		98.86	20.20	45	19816.10
V _g -10	11401 kg				
V _g -20	19013.42 kg				
RS-1	1977.37 kg				
SS-1	510.03 kg				
					121927

1st on A/c Bill

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Value of current Bill-					2463248
Amount of Payment					
SD @ 5%					123163
PT @ 2%					49265
SGST @ 1%					24633
CST @ 1%					24633
SF					17193
Royalty					982
L.C @ 1%					24633
264502 - Deduction -					264502 =
2198746 - By Cheque -					2198748
Cr. 1005 -					2463248

Passed for (Rs. 2463248.00)
Twenty Four Lakh Sixty Three
Thousand Two Hundred Forty
Eight only

Executive Engineer
Rural Work's Department
Work's Division, Muzaffarpur, W.B.